
Index
No.

 Part
No. Description

No.
Req'd.

Housing-Cutter
Washer-Lock
Screw-Soc. Hd. Cap
Pin
Pin-Slide
Screw-Set
Punch (Package of 5)
Die
Nut-Clamp
Cam
Roller-Needle (Package of 13)
Ring-Retaining
Bearing-Ball
Plate-Seal
Spacer
Shaft-Crank
Gear-Idler
Gear-Internal
Bearing-Ball
End Plate-Front (Incl: Index Nos. 
25 & 37)
Rotor
Set-Rotor Blade (Package of 4)
Liner
End Plate-Rear (Incl: Index No. 25)
Pin-Roll
Ring-Retaining
Housing-Motor (Incl: Index No's. 40 & 146)
Lever-Throttle
Pin-Roll
O-Ring
Valve-Throttle
Spring-Compression
Regulator-Air
O-Ring (-011)
O-Ring (-013)
Plug-Motor Valve
Pin-Roll
Pin-Drive (not shown)
Bushing-Throttle Valve (Not Shown)
O-Ring (-020)
Sleeve-Exhaust
Ring-Snap
Decal Safety (Not Shown)
Inlet Bushing

KF139513
S000268
P091352
KF137269
KF137270
KF137271
KF137310
KF137273
KF137274
KF137275
KF137276
KF137277
S083567
KF137278
KF137279
KF137280
KF137281
KF137282
S039709
KF139540

KF137284
KF138243
KF125477
KF125474
KF127209
KF137287
KF139537
C138731
C114089
C100129
KF124505
KF124504
KF124528
P083071
A043001
KF124511
KF127208
KF137311
KF124507
P092536
KF125475
KF125476
CA144813
8940158447

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
39
40
41
42
43
44
146

1
4
4
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
3
1
2
1

1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
2
1
1
1
1

Air Nibbler
CP835

Air Supply Diagram 1/2" (12mm)
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FOR DETAILED INFORMATION ABOUT CHICAGO PNEUMATIC AIR TOOLS AND EQUIPMENT CONTACT:

Desoutter GMBH
Paul-Friedlander-Str
65203 Wiesbaden • Germany
Telephone: 49-0611-270120/22
FAX: 49-0611-270140

GERMANY

Chicago Pneumatic Tool 
Company
Automotive Division
1800 Overview Drive
Rock Hill, SC 29730
Telephone: 1-803-817-7000
1-800-367-2442 (USA only)
Fax: 1-800-228-9096

HEADQUARTERS LOCATION
UNITED STATES Consolidated Pneumatic Tool 

Company (India) Ltd.
301/302, L.B. Shastri Marg
P.O. Box 7761
Mulund, Bombay 400 080 • India
Phone: 91-22-564-0011
Fax: 91-22-564-7687
Telex: 1171990 CPT I N

INDIA

Chicago Pneumatic Tool
Company Mexico
San Francisco #223
Valle Dorado, Tlalnepantla
C.P. 54020 • Mexico
Telephone: 525-378-0754
FAX: 525-378-0753

MEXICO

Contact Chicago Pneumatic/USA
for names of CP Authorized
Distributors in this area

SOUTH AMERICA

Chicago Pneumatic Tool 
Company, S.A.
20 Anvil Road
PO Box 105
Isando , Transvaal
South Africa
Phone: 011-9746761
Fax: 011-974-2324

1600

SOUTH AFRICA

Atlas Copco Tools Australia
3 Bessemer Street
Blacktown • Australia
Telephone: 02-621-9482
Fax: 02-671-5915

AUSTRALIA

Chicago Pneumatic Brasil
Av. Mascote 159 V. Sta. Catarina
04363-000
Sao Paulo/SP • Brasil
Telefone: (011) 562-7314
Fax: (011) 563-9208

BRASIL

Chicago Pneumatic Tool Co.
Automotive Division
1800 Overview Drive
Rock Hill, SC  29730
Telephone: 1-803-817-7000
Fax: 1-800-228-9096

CANADA  

Contact Chicago Pneumatic/USA
for names of CP Authorized
Distributors in this area

CENTRAL AMERICA

Desoutter Italiana S.R.L.
Viale Della Repubblica, 65
20035 Lisson (Milano)

ITALY

Chicago Pneumatic 
Distributor Markets
Sickla Industriväg 7
S-131 34 Nacka • Sweden
Telephone: 46 8743 9329
Fax: 46-8743 9427

SWEDEN

Chicago Pneumatic Tool
Company Regional Office
P.O. Box 1516
Unit 2103 - Citimark
28 Yuen Shun Circuit
Shatin
New Territories, Hong Kong
Telephone: (8522) 3570963
FAX: 852-763-1875

SOUTHEAST ASIA

Chicago Pneumatic
Tool Company, Ltd.
P.O. Box 241
Eaton Road
Hemel Hempstead, Herts HP2 7DR
England
Domestic: 01442-847703/06
Export: 01442-232420/17
FAX: 01442-2847723

UNITED KINGDOM

BELGIQUE
Chicago Pneumatic Rep. Office
Avenue Sluysmans 10-4030
Liege • Belgium
Tel/Fax: 04-343 8150

Visit our website: 
http: \\www.chicagopneumatic.com
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